
271 Lostwithiel - Truro College

Go Cornwall Bus

Timetable valid from 01/09/2025 until further notice.
Direction of stops: where shown (eg: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

Mondays to Fridays
Service Restrictions

Lostwithiel, Cott Road (NE-bound)
St Blazey, Polgrean Place (S-bound)
Holmbush, Holmbush Inn (opp)
St Austell, White River Cinema (opp)
St Mewan, St Mewan School (opp)
Grampound, Dolphin Inn (opp)
Probus, Bus Shelter (W-bound)
Tresillian, Fal Garage (SW-bound)
Treliske, Lay By (W-bound)
Gloweth, Truro College Main Entrance (SW-bound)

Col
0736
0746
0758
0806
0808
0818
0826
0833
0854
0858

Saturdays
no service

Sundays
no service

Bank Holidays
no service

Service Restrictions: Col - Truro College Days

271 Truro College - Lostwithiel

Go Cornwall Bus

Timetable valid from 01/09/2025 until further notice.
Direction of stops: where shown (eg: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

Mondays to Fridays
Service Restrictions

Gloweth, Truro College Main Entrance (SW-bound)
Treliske, Lay By (E-bound)
Truro, Railway Station (E-bound)
Tresillian, Fal Garage (opp)
Grampound, Dolphin Inn (SE-bound)
St Austell, White River Cinema (SE-bound)
St Austell, Bus Station (Stand A)
Holmbush, Holmbush Inn (E-bound)
St Blazey, Polgrean Place (opp)
Lostwithiel, Cott Road (NE-bound)

Col
1625
1630
1635
1645
1654
1706
1710
1715
1723
1735

Saturdays
no service

Sundays
no service

Bank Holidays
no service

Service Restrictions: Col - Truro College Days
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