

### **Lostwithiel - Truro College**

Go Cornwall Bus

Timetable valid from 01/09/2025 until further notice.

Direction of stops: where shown (eg: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

#### **Mondays to Fridays**

	Service Restrictions Col	
Lostwithiel, Cott Road (NE-bound)	0736	
St Blazey, Polgrean Place (S-bound)	0746	
Holmbush, Holmbush Inn (opp)	0758	
St Austell, White River Cinema (opp)	0806	
St Mewan, St Mewan School (opp)	0808	
Grampound, Dolphin Inn (opp)	0818	
Probus, Bus Shelter (W-bound)	0826	
Tresillian, Fal Garage (SW-bound)	0833	
Treliske, Lay By (W-bound)	0854	
Gloweth, Truro College Main Entrance (SW-	bound) 0858	

no service
Service Restrictions: Col - Truro College Days

Saturdays

Sundays no service Bank Holidays



# **27**1

# Truro College - Lostwithiel

Go Cornwall Bus

Timetable valid from 01/09/2025 until further notice.

Direction of stops: where shown (eg: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

#### **Mondays to Fridays**

Service Restric	ctions Col			
Gloweth, Truro College Main Entrance (SW-bound)	1625			
Treliske, Lay By (E-bound)	1630			
Truro, Railway Station (E-bound)	1635			
Tresillian, Fal Garage (opp)	1645			
Grampound, Dolphin Inn (SE-bound)	1654			
St Austell, White River Cinema (SE-bound)	1706			
St Austell, Bus Station (Stand A)	1710			
Holmbush, Holmbush Inn (E-bound)	1715			
St Blazey, Polgrean Place (opp)	1723			
Lostwithiel, Cott Road (NE-bound)	1735			

Saturdays no service Sundays no service Bank Holidays

no service

Service Restrictions: Col - Truro College Days